DESSERT WINE

100ml
Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos, Disznoko, 2013 500m! Tokaj Hungary £14.25
Les Pins Monbazillac, 2021 Monbaczillac £10.00

PORT
Krohn Colheita Port 2010
DRAUGHT BEERS
Floc. Warm Shade Pale Ale, 4% Canterbury, Kent
Hopfuzz Larger, 4.2% Kent
Asahi Super Dry, 5.2% Japan
Meantime Anytime IPA, 4.6% Woolwich, London

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER 330ml

Curious Brew Lager 4.7% Kent

Romney Marsh Bohemian Lager 4.2 Romney Marsh, Kent

Romney Best Bitter 4% Romney Marsh, Kent

Romney Marsh Gold 3.8% Romney Marsh, Kent

Skylark Kentish Cider, 5.2% Faversham, Kent

Henderson’s Kentish Elderflower Cider, 4% Faversham, Kent
LOW & NO

Lucky Saint Alcohol Free Pilsner 0.5% Bavaria & London

Punchy

(Peach, Ginger & Chai, or Cucumber, Yuzu & Rosemary, or Blood Orange
Bitters & Cardamom)

Fentimans Sparkling

(Elderflower, Victorian Lemonade, Seville Mandarin Orange, Ginger
Beer)

Fruit Juices
(Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry)

Fever Tree
(Tonic, Light Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Blood
Orange Soda, Mexican Lime Soda, Ginger Ale)

All vintages are subject to change due to availability

Bottle

£75.00

75ml

£7.75

£6.40
£5.25
£6.20
£6.00

£5.00
£4.75
£5.10
£5.10
£5.50
£5.50

£5.00
£4.00

£4.50

£3.00

£2.75

SPARKLING

Casa Defra Lessini Durello DOC

Sea Change Prosecco Rose DOC, NV
Simpsons Canterbury Rose, NV

Charles Heidsieck Essential Extra Brut, NV

WHITE

Le Sentier Blanc, Vin de Pays Gascogne, 2022
Cataratto Borgo Selene Terre Siciliane, 2022
Tabali Viognier Gran Reserva, 2022

Riesling Trocken, Lehnert-Veit, 2020

Tinpot Hut Sauvignon Blanc, 2022

Dragon Langhe Bianco, Luigi Baudana, 2022

ROSE
Claude Val Rose, 2022
MIP Collection Premium Rose, 2022

RED

Le Sentier Rouge, Vins de Pays Gascogne, 2021
Castillo de Borgia Garnacha, 2021

Domaine Les Yeuses Merlot, 2021

Mas La Chevaliere, Pinot Noir IGP, 2021
McLaren Vale Grenache, Willunga 100, 2021
Altolandon Mil Historias, Malbec (Natural), 2021
Palazzo Della Torre, Allegrini, 2019

SPARKLING

Casa Defra Lessini Durello DOC

Sea Change Prosecco Rose DOC, NV
Simpsons Canterbury Rose, NV
Herbert Hall Brut 2018

Gusbourne Blanc de Blanc, 2018

CHAMPAGNE

Nicolas Maillart Platine Premier Cru Extra Brut
Charles Heidsieck, Rose Reserve, 2022

Rare, Rose Millesime, 2012

Pol Roger 2015

WINE BY THE GLASS

Veneto, Italy
Veneto, Italy
Barham, Kent

Champagne, France

France
Sicily, Italy
Timali Valley, Chile

Mosel, Germany

Marlborough, New Zealand

Piedmont, Italy

Languedoc, France

Provence, France

Cotes de Gascogne
Carinena, Spain
Languedoc-Roussillon
Languedoc, France
Australia

Manchuela, Spain

Veneto, Italy

SPARKLING

Veneto, Italy
Veneto, Italy
Barham, Kent
Tonbridge, Kent
Appledore, Kent

Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Champagne, France

All vintages are subject to change due to availability

125ml
£7.00
£8.50
£12.50
£14.50

175ml

£6.50
£7.00
£8.75
£9.50
£9.75
£10.50

£6.50
£11.00

£6.50
£6.75
£8.00
£8.50
£9.50
£10.50
£13.00

Bottle
£37.50
£45.00
£65.00
£80.00
£92.00

£99.00

$97.50
£160.00
£195.00



COASTAL WHITES

Le Sentier Blanc, Vin de Pays Gascogne, 2022

Cataratto Borgo Selene Terre Siciliane, 2022

Duc de Morny Picpoul de Pinet, 2022

Zaccagnini, Verdicchio dei Castelli, DOC, 2022
Mantinia Moschofilero, Moropoulos Peleponnese, 2022
Granzaban Etiqueta Ambar Albarino, 2022

Raats Old Vine Chenin Blanc, 2022

CONTINENTAL & HIGH ALTITUDE
Espigueiro Vino Verde, 2021

Tabali Viognier Gran Reserva, 2022

Riesling Trocken, Lehnert-Veit, 2021

Sepp Moser Gruner Veltliner, 2021

Dragon Langhe Bianco, Luigi Baudana, 2022
Viognier First Flight Domaine Bott, 2021

La Rocca Soave Classico Pieropo, 2021

Kappelweg de Rorschwihr Riesling, 2019

BURGUNDY & CHARDONNAY
Bourgogne Blanc ‘Escargot’, Damian Martin, 2022

Chablis, Domaine Boudin, 2022

Bourgogne Cote d'Or 'Clos de la Chaise Dieu Monpole', Philippe le

Hardi
Saint Veran Les Pommards Domaine Barraud, 2018
James Dawson, Chardonnay

Mersault, ‘Sous La Velle’, David Moret, 2021

SAUVIGNON & THE LOIRE

Domaine Saint Felix Sauvignon Vermentino, 2022
Tinpot Hut Sauvignon Blanc, 2022

Domaine Guyot Pouilly Fume, 2022

LOCAL

Gusbourne, Guinevere, 2021

WHITE WINE

France

Sicily, Italy
Picpoul, France
Italy

Mantinia, Greece
Rias Baixas, Spain

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Douro, Portugal
Limari Valley, Chile
Mosel, Germany
Austria

Piedmont, Italy
Languedoc, France
Veneto, Italy

Alsace, France

Cote Maconnias, France
Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

France
Tasmania

Burgundy, France

Loire, France
Marlborough, New Zealand

Loire, France

Appledore, Kent

All vintages are subject to change due to availability

Bottle
£25.50
£27.00
£31.50
£34.00
£41.00
£45.00
£55.00

£29.00
£36.00
£39.00
£40.00
£44.00
£60.00
£75.00
£80.00

£40.00
£52.00
£60.00

£65.00
£90.00
£120.00

£32.00
£42.00
£50.00

£65.00

ROSE WINE

Claude Val Rose, 2022

MIP Collection Premium Rose, 2022
Railway Hill, Simpsons Rose, 2022
Ultimate Provence, 2021

Gusbourne English Rose, 2022

Languedoc, France
Provence, France
Canterbury
Provence, France

Appledore, Kent

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR & LIGHT REDS

Mas La Chevaliere, Pinot Noir IGP, 2021

Domaine Capmartin Pimpant Rouge (Natural), 2021
Moya Meaker Pinot Noir, Elgin, 2021

Domaine Jaeger Defaix, Rully Rouge, 2020

Et La Banniere Crozes Hermitage, Matthieu Barret, 2022

Clos De Vougeot, Grand Cru Vielles Vignes, Chateau De La Tour, 2016

Morey Saint Denis ler Cru la Forge Tart, 2008

BORDEAUX, CABERNET & MERLOT

Domaine Les Yeuses Merlot, 2021

Chateau Lagrange Saint-Julien, 2016

Clos Fourtet ler Grand Cru Classé, St-Emilion, 2003

ITALY

Nero d’Avola/Nerello Mascalese, Borgo Selene, 2022
Palazzo Della Torre, Allegrini, 2019

‘Coste e Fossati’, Dolcetta d’Alba, G.D Vajra, 2021
Barolo Andrea Orbeto, 2018

IBERIAN PENINSULA

Castillo de Borgia Garnacha, 2021

Bobal, Chaval ‘Ecologica’, Bodegas Nodus, 2022 (Organic, Vegan)
Papa Figos, Douro Tinto, Casa Ferreirinha, 2021

Altolandon Mil Historias, Malbec (Natural), 2021

Rioja Tentenublo Tinto, 2019

SOUTHERN FRANCE & OTHER BIG REDS
Le Sentier Rouge, Vins de Pays Gascogne, 2021
McLaren Vale Grenache, Willunga 100, 2021
Vina Cobos Felino Malbec, 2021

All vintages are subject to change due to availability

Languedoc, France
Cotes de Gascogne
South Africa
Burgundy, France
Rhone, France

Cote de Nuits, France

Burgundy, France

Languedoc-Roussillon
Bordeuax, France

St Emilion, France

Sicily, Italy
Veneto, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy

Carinena, Spain
Valencia, Spain
Douro, Portugal
Manchuela, Spain

Rioja, Spain

Cotes de Gascogne
Australia

Mendoza, Argentina

£25.50
£43.00
£45.00
£60.00
£65.00

Bottle

£34.50
£50.00
£62.00
£65.00
£65.00
£320.00
£450.00

£31.00
£120.00
£265.00

£28.00
£55.00
£57.50
£75.00

£26.00
£29.00
£34.00
£44.00
£49.00

£25.50
£38.50
£60.00


https://www.cellartracker.com/list.asp?Table=List&SubRegion=C%F4te+de+Nuits

